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MINIMES – MASCULINS

60 METRES

SERIE 1

CAMARA DRISSA TAC 8''0 1

HALLOUIN MAXIME ASGB 8''6 2

MAKUMBA JORDI BMSA 9''1 3

DUBRENCQ THEO USMA 9''6 4

SERIE 2

DUBROVA VASSILI ESCXV 8''1 1

LAMBLETIN JOSHUA NLSA 8''1 2

LOBLEC PIERRE ESCXV 9''2 3

HALLOUIN MAXIME ASGB - NP

SERIE 3

DIALLO ABDOURAMANE SDUS 8''3 1

DJELAD AHMED ESCXV 8''5 2

ROUSSEL YANN ASGB 9''7 3

DAVILLE DYLAN BMSA - NP

SERIE 4

BIAHOULA REYNALD ESV 7''9 1

AZOR EVANS NLSA 8''6 2

LASCAR ADRIEN ESV 9''0 3

RABIA RIAD ASGB 11''1 4

SERIE 5

BIQUE DYLAN ESV 7''4 1

DUPERVAL THEO SDUS 8''8 2

MOVABONISO SULLYVAN USMA 9''3 3

MILILAN PIERRE CSB NP

SERIE 6

TAILLAUD BAPTISTE ABDO 8''2 1

BOURSE MAXENCE NLSA 9''2 2

PAYGET ZEHANAS TAC NP

COUTENCEAU ENZAN BMSA NP

SERIE 7

RICHARD EWAN ESCXV 7''6 1

LAMOUR EMMANUEL CSB 8''3 2

STREFF HIPPOLYTE ESV 8''7 3

SOUARE SIDIYA SDUS 9''4 4
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FINALE

RICHARD EWAN ESCXV 7''2 1

BIQUE DYLAN ESV 7''3 2

BIAHOULA REYNALD ESV 7''7 3

CAMARA DRISSA TAC 7''8 4

60 METRES HAIES

TAILHADE BAPTISTE ABDO 11''6 1

VALIEROP EVAN BMSA 13''2 2

150 METRES

SERIE 1

BOUYA MEHDI ESV 20''4 6

LAMOUR EMMANUEL CSB 20''5 7

POUGET THOMAS TAC 26''0 19

COUTENCEAU ENZO BMSA - AB

SERIE 2

QUETI AXEL CMAA 20''0 4

OPET MATHIEU ABDO 22''4 12

HALLOUIN MAXIME ASGB 22''9 14

SOFRANI QASSIM TAC 23''4 16

SERIE 3

DUBROUIN VASSILI ESCXV 20''1 5

DITOULA REYNALD ESV 20''9 8

AZOR EVANS NLSA 22''2 10

FOFANA DJADIC SDUS 24''9 17

SERIE 4

BIQUE DYLAN ESV 19''3 2

CAMARA DRISSA TAC 19''4 3

MILITON PIERRE CSB 22''9 14

ROUSSEL YANN ASGB 24''9 17

SERIE 5

KEBLI MEHDI TAC 22''2 10

LEBLANC PIERRE ESCXV 22''8 13

RABIA RIAD ASGB 29''2 20

AZOR EVANS NLSA - NP
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SERIE 6

RICHARD EWAN ESCXV 18''4 1

MANGUET MATTEO NLSA 21''6 9

MELCHIOR MELVIN SDUS - NP

1000 METRES

SERIE 1

MELCHIOR MELVIN SDUS 3'06''4 1

ZAOUAOUI ABDELOULI USOB 3'06''9 2

QUETI AXEL CMA 3'09''3 3

OPET MATHIEU ABDO 3'10''7 4

BOUYA MEHDI ESV 3'28''2 7

MOUABONGO SULLYVAN USMA 3'38''6 10

LEBLANC PIERRE ESCXV 3'46''1 13

VAN LIEROP EVAN BMSA 3'52''0 15

SERIE 2

MANGUET MATTEO NLSA 3'16''4 5

GAINVILLE CHARLY ASGB 3'25''6 6

STREFF HIPPOLYTE ESV 3'29''7 8

LASCAR ADRIEN ESV 3'32''5 9

DUBREUCQ THEO USMA 3'42''7 11

ZAOUAOUI BILEL USOB 3'44''5 12

SILVEIRA ALEXANDRE ASGB 3'51''9 14

1000 METRES MARCHE

DOLLE ANDRE NLSA 5'11''7 1

MORGUET MATTEO NLSA 5'44''9 2

MAKUMBA JORDI BMSA 6'12''8 3

AZOR EVANS NLSA - NP

POIDS

HALLLOUIN MAXIME ASGB 10m05 1

SAINTIMA SEBASTIEN NLSA 8m26 2

OPET MATHIEU ABDO 8m22 3

COUTENEAU ENZO BMSA 7m09 4

GAINVILLE CHARLY ASGB 7m02 5

MILITON PIERRE CSB 6m84 6

DOLLE ANDRE NLSA 6m48 7

LAMAUR EMMANUEL CSB 6m19 8

VAN LIEROP EVAN BMSA 5m63 9
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TRIPLE SAUT

LAMBLETIN JOSHUA NLSA 10m54 1

AZOR EVANS NLSA 10m17 2

BOURSE MAXENCE NLSA 9m17 3

LONGUEUR

BOUYA MEHDI ESV 5m20 1

BIQUE DYLAN ESV 5m18 2

BIATOULA REYNALD ESV 4m59 3

TAILHADE BAPTISTE ABDO 4m53 4

CAMARA DRISSA TAC 4m40 5

KEBLI MEHDI TAC 4m10 6

ROUSSEL YANN ASGB 4m08 7

STREFF HIPPOLYTE ESV 4m05 8

LASCAR ADRIEN ESV 4m03 9

SOFRANI QASSIM TAC 3m74 10

MAKUMBA JORDI BMSA 3m64 11

PAUGET THOMAS TAC 3m48 12

RABIA RIAD ASGB 2m91 13

HAUTEUR

MELCHIOR MELVIN SDUS 1m65 1

DUPERVAL THEO SDUS 1m55 2

SILVEIRA ALEXANDRE ASGB 1m25 3

FOFANA DJADJE SDUS 1m25 4
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MINIMES – FEMININES

60 METRES

SERIE 1

CREPIN MAEVA USMA 8''2 1

GNAHORE  ORLANE ESCXV 9''2 2

SONNI IMANE TAC 9''7 3

BELGKOUAT SAFIA NLSA 10''2 4

SERIE 2

DEMBELE TAKO TAC 9''1 1

MOESTA TAINA SDUS 9''4 2

FLORICOURT LORYE ACMA 9''9 3

ZAGHLOUMI NOUR NLSA 10''5 4

SERIE 3

LIMAGE TESSY ESS 8''7 1

NICAISE LUCIE ABDO 8''8 2

SYLLA KADIDJA BMSA 8''9 3

MONAZE GWENAELLE ACMA 9''7 4

SERIE 4

MULACKY SAMUELLA COMA 8''9 1

ZAMBOU ORIANE BMSA 9''3 2

IBO ALISON ABDO 9''6 3

HASSAN NOURHANE ACMA 12''0 4

SERIE 5

ALIFILS IMANE BMSA 8''8 1

NDAME EDWIGE ESV 9''6 2

OUDIN CHLOE NLSA 10''0 3

EUPAROSINE OPHELIE USMA 10''6 4

SERIE 6

SANGARE MALADO ABDO 8''8 1

DIALLO AISSATOU ESV 9''4 2

FERET LEA NLSA 10''2 3

SORY GRACE BMSA 10''8 4

SERIE 7

MBENOUN NANCY ESV - NP

BEN MEZIANE CHIMEN NLSA - NP

KONTE HAROUMA ABDO - NP
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FINALE

CREPIN MAEVA USMA 8''0 1

SANGARE MALADO ABDO 8''6 2

ALIFILS IMANE BMSA 8''8 3

LIMAGE TESSY ESS - NP

60 METRES HAIES

SERIE 1

LANDRE MAELYS CAR 11''7 4

NICAISE LUCIE ABDO 11''7 5

AIT MEDJBER SARA BMSA 13''0 7

SERIE 2

SANGARE MALADO ABDO 11''1 1

IBO ALISON ABDO 11''4 2

MOUSSA IRIS BMSA 11''6 3

DURAND ORIANE CAR 12''9 6

150 METRES

SERIE 1

PELTAN ALIX CSB 22''9 3

ELOUNDOU GIARDANA BMSA 23''3 7

NICAISE LUCIE ABDO 23''7 11

SEVERIN CILLIA TAC 25''2 19

SERIE 2

MULACKY SAMUELLA COMA 22''5 1

GNAHORE ORLANE ESCXV 23''9 12

DIALLO AISSATOU ESV 24''2 14

LANDRE MAELYS CAR 25''7 20

SERIE 3

DESCOUTURE CHARLOTTE NLSA 22''9 3

MOESTA TAINA SDUS 23''9 12

LY DJENEBA TAC 25''7 20

DABO BINETA USMA 27''1 25

SERIE 4

MOUSSA IRIS BMSA 22''7 2

IBO ALISON ABDO 24''2 14

NDAME EDWIGE ESV 25''1 18

JEAN-LOUIS JAMINA TAC 26''4 22



MF

Page 7

SERIE 5

SANGARE MALADO ABDO 23''1 6

AIT MEDJBER SYLIA BMSA 24''6 16

MBENOUN NANCY ESV 27''0 23

FOFANA YAYA USMA 27''6 26

SERIE 6

TEQUI ALICE NLSA 23''0 5

AUGILS IMANE BMSA 23''4 8

COHEN PALOMA USMA 24''8 17

OUDIN CHLOE NLSA 27''0 23

SERIE 7

ZAMBOU ORIANE BMSA 23''4 8

KONTE HAROUMA ABDO 23''4 8

1000 METRES

CREPIN NAEVA USMA 3'27''9 1

TEQUI ALICE NLSA 3'40''0 2

DESCOUTURE CHARLOTTE NLSA 3'44''4 3

RECORDIER EMMA CAR 3'48''1 4

PELTAN ALIX CSB 3'50''2 5

FLORICOURT LORYE ACMA 3'50''8 6

LY DJENEBA TAC 3'51''1 7

SYLIA BMSA 4'01''3 8

BOUGHAZI MONIA ABDO 4'02''7 9

SEVERIN CILLIA TAC 4'17''6 10

HASSAN NOURHANE ACMA 5'36''2 11

MONAZE GWENAELLE ACMA 504''4 12

1000 METRES MARCHE

LY DJENEBA TAC 5'49''9 1

RODRIGUES ELUISA NLSA 6'12''6 2

GARATEA LOREA ASGB 6'16''2 3

DESCOUTURE CHARLOTTE NLSA 6'22''0 4

BELGHOUAT SAFIA NLSA - AB

AIT MEDJBER
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POIDS

GNAHORE ORLANE ESCXV 8m77 1

ELOUNDOU GIORDANA BMSA 7m15 2

KONTE HAROUMA ABDO 7m08 3

IBO ALISON ABDO 6m92 4

MONAZE GWENAELLE ACMA 6m44 5

DEMBELE TAKO TAC 6m41 6

SYLLA KADIDJA BMSA 6m14 7

AIT MEDJBER SARA BMSA 5m98 8

COHEN PALOMMA USMA 5m50 9

ZAMBOU ORIANE BMSA 5m45 10

DABO BINETA USMA 5m41 11

PELTAN ALIX CSB 5m07 12

LOUISJEUNE BRENDA BMSA 4m77 13

FOFANA YAYA USMA 4m75 14

FLORICOURT LORYE ACMA 4m68 16

SERY GRACE BMSA 4m39 17

HASSAN NOURHANE ACMA 3m32 18

DOUKOURE DJANNA SDUS - -

TRIPLE SAUT

SANGARE MALADO ABDO 9m24 1

MOUSSA IRIS BMSA 9m19 2

LIMAGE JESSY ESS 9m06 3

NICAISE LUCIE ABDO 8m66 4

DESCOUTURE CHARLOTTE NLSA 8m44 5

TEQUI ALICE NLSA 8m37 6

AIT MEDJBER SYLIA BMSA 8m02 7

OUDIN CHLOE NLSA 7m88 8

BEN MEZIANE CHIMENE NLSA 7m48 9

COHEN PALOMMA USMA 7m39 10

FOFANA YAYA USMA 7m02 11

FERET LEA NLSA - -
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LONGUEUR

CREPIN NAEVA USMA 4m34 1

ELOUNDOU GIORDANA BMSA 4m22 2

NICAISE LUCIE ABDO 3m91 3

IBO ALISON ABDO 3m89 4

DEMBELE TAKO TAC 3m81 5

DURAND ORIANE CAR 3m77 6

SYLLA KADIDJA BMSA 3m59 7

KAUFMANN CLARA ASGB 3m53 8

SONNI IMANE TAC 3m42 9

GARATEA MLOREA ASGB 3m30 10

AIT MEDJBER SARA BMSA 3m21 11

SEVERIN CILLIA TAC 3m06 12

EUPHROSINE OPHELIE USMA 2m70 13

HAUTEUR

LANDRE MAELYS CAR 1m35 1

RECORDIER EMMA CAR 1m20 2
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CADETS – MASCULINS

60 METRES

SERIE 1

MINOS TAYLOR ESS 7''5 1

CISSE KHADIALY ACMA 7''7 2

VALLEE ALEXIS CSB 8''1 3

DRUMEL CLEMENT TAC - NP

SERIE 2

ZENGA WILLIAM COMA 7''6 1

SATAY ROMAIN BMSA 7''6 2

ATTIKIBE FLORIAN NLSA 7''8 3

VIGNAS CHARLES ASGB - NP

SERIE 3

MLIMI HACHIM ESCXV 7''6 1

COUE MEDERIC ASGB 7''7 2

BONNET LEO ESV 8''0 3

DJOURHI BADIS ASGB - NP

SERIE 4

ATTIKIBE MATHIEU NLSA 7''4 1

KHALFALLAH ADEL CAR 8''0 2

AIT KACY REMI ESCXV 8''6 3

SERIE 5

SOW ALLIOU ESS 7''2 1

ALIBOU ZAMIL NLSA 7''5 2

HOUANOU SAMUEL ESV 8''0 3

FOFANA SENOU ESV - NP

SERIE 6

SAID FOUAD SDUS 8''2 1

MOUFID BILAL SDUS 8''3 2

WANANI LEANDRE CAR 8''7 3

FINALE

SOW ALLIOU ESS 7''2 1

ATTIKIBE MATHIEU NLSA 7''4 2

MINOS TAYLOR ESS 7''5 3

ALIBOU ZAMIL NLSA 7''5 4
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60 METRES HAIES

MUSQUET HIBRAIMA BMSA 9''8 1

200 METRES

SERIE 1

ATTIKIBE FLORIAN NLSA 25''3 4

CISSE KHADIALY ACMA 26''1 6

CAMILLE DJAMMYN USOB 26''3 8

AIT KALY ARAB REMI ESCXV 28''0 10

SERIE 2

MLIMI HACHIM ESCXV 25''0 2

COUE MEDERIC ASGB 26''1 6

HOUANOU SAMUEL ESV 26''5 9

BARADJI BAMAM SDUS 28''7 11

SERIE 3

MINOS TAYLOR ESS 25''2 3

DALIBOU ZARIL NLSA 25''9 5

DASSE GAUTHIER ESCXV 28''8 12

FOFANA SENOU ESV 29''9 13

SERIE 4

ATTIKIBE MATHIEU NLSA 24''9 1

DJELAD AHMED ESCXV 30''5 14

300 METRES

SERIE 1

KHALFALLAH ADEL CAR 39''7 1

BONNET LEO ESV 43''4 3

GARNIER AMINE BMSA - NP

SERIE 2

COUE MEDERIC ASGB 41''6 2

WANANI LEANDRE CAR 47''5 4

MOUFID BILEL SDUS - NP

800 METRES

KISSI RIYAD USOB 2'32''3 1

DASSE GAUTHIER ESCXV 2'41''9 2

DRIDI JAMEL USOB 3'14''1 3

HOUANOU SAMUEL ESV - NP
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1500 METRES

DJOUHRI BADIS ASGB 5'07''4 1

HOUANOU SAMUEL ESV 5'11''1 2

CHEHRI AMINE COMA 5'11''9 3

ALONZO ALEXANDRE ESCXV 5'22'5 4

3000 METRES MARCHE

VIGNAS CHARLES ASGB 21'20''9 1

POIDS

LOUETEMBO NATHAN BMSA 10m25 1

COUE MEDERIC ASGB 9m82 2

VIGNAS CHARLES ASGB 9m46 3

CISSE KHADIALY AMA 8m73 4

VALLEE ALEXIS CSB 8m66 5

CELESTE AXEL BMSA 8m62 6

GARNIER AMINE BMSA 8m42 7

PATAY ROMAIN BMSA 7m37 8

LONGUEUR

MUSQUET HIBRAIMA BMSA 5m83 1

GARNIER AMINE BMSA 5m59 2

PATAY ROMAIN BMSA 5m31 3

ATTIKIBE FLORIAN NLSA 5m21 4

HAUDNAU SAMUEL ESV 4m92 5

BONNET LEO ESV 4m80 6

VALLEE ALEXIS CSB 4m71 7

DRUMEL CLEMENT TAC 4m50 8

FOFANA SEMOU ESV 2m56 9

PERCHE

DJOUHRI BADIS ASGB 2m00 1

HAUTEUR

MINOS TAY ESS 1m90 1

MUSQUET HIBRAIMA BMSA 1m65 2

DJOUHRI BADIS ASGB 1m30 3

VIGNAS CHARLES ASGB 1m30 4

VALLEE ALEXIS CSB 1m25 5
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CADETS – FEMININES

60 METRES

SERIE 1

KONATE RAMATA ABDO 8''3 1

CISSE SALIMATA ESCXV 8''3 2

DIALLO CLEMENCE SDUS 9''1 3

DIARRISSO ASSETA USMA 9''2 4

SERIE 2

RUCORT SHANA BMSA 8''3 1

KEITA NANSA ESV 8''6 2

REHDY AUDREY USMA 9''4 3

PACREAU EVA ESV 11''2 4

SERIE 3

FOFANA NAMIZATA ABDO 8''6 1

MAKENGO ISIRENE ESV 8''9 2

SEMY CARLA BMSA 10''5 3

CISSE FOUNE ESV - -

FINALE

KONATE RAMATA ABDO 8''1 1

RUCORT SHANA BMSA 8''2 2

CISSE SALIMATA ESCXV 8''2 3

FOFANA NAMIZATA ABDO 8''3 4

200 METRES

SERIE 1

CISSE SILIMATA ESCXV 28''6 1

RUCORT SHANA BMSA 28''9 2

THOSIAS LALY USOB 32''8 7

KEITA NANSA ESV - NP

SERIE2

MAKENGO ISIRENE ESV 30''6 4

RELMY AUDREY USMA 31''7 5

SARRAUT NADIA USOB 36''6 8

SERIE 3

FOFANA NAMIZATA ABDO 29''5 3

CISSE FOUNE ESV 32''1 6
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300 METRES

KEITA NANSA ESV 44''7 1

MIANAYIDIKIDI REMYLIA CAR 47''5 2

MOMBRUNO AYANA TAC 48''6 3

800 METRES

KOSSI BEHIMA BMSA 2'53''2 1

OUSAHLA KARIMA BMSA 3'03''6 2

1500 METRES

PELTAN ESTER CSB 6'41''2 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

GARATEA EDER ASGB 22'01''8 1

POIDS

MOMBRUNO AYANA TAC 9m03 1

PELTAN ESTER CSB 8m15 2

RUCORT SHANA BMSA 7m82 3

MAKENGO ISIRENE ESV 6m58 4

KOSSI BETTINA BMSA 6m18 5

KEITA OUMOU ESV 6m10 6

PACREAU EVA ESV 4m90 7

OUJAHLA KARIMA BMSA 4m39 8

SERY CARLA BMSA 3m67 9

TRIPLE SAUT

DIARISSO ASSETA USMA 7m70 1

LONGUEUR

MOMBRUNO AYANA TAC 4m94 1

KONATE RAMATA ABDO 4m66 2

PELTAN ESTER CSB 3m84 3

KOSSI BETTINA BMSA 3m61 4

DIARISSE ASSETA USMA 3m58 5

OUSSAHLA KARIMA BMSA 3m19 6

CISSE FOUNE ESV 2m65 7
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HAUTEUR

MIANAYIDIKIDI REMYLIA CAR 1m45 1
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JUNIORS – MASCULINS

60 METRES

SERIE 1

BABET ALEXANDRE ESCXV 7''2 1

MODESTIN MORGAN ESS 7''5 2

LAMARTINIERE WILLIAM CMAA 7''7 3

KEITA MAHAMED CMAA 7''8 4

SERIE 2

BERING YANN SDUS 7''4 1

DAVILLE DYLAN BMSA 7''5 2

BANELHAQ BILEL COMA 7''8 3

DOGUIN QUENTIN CSB 7''9 4

SERIE 3

DIEDHIOU DJIBRIL NLSA 7''9 1

LOUBERI KILIAN ESCXV 8''1 2

RAJENDRABOSE DELAKSMAN CMAA 8''5 3

EIXACH LORENZO CSB 8''6 4

FINALE

BABET ALEXANDRE ESCXV 7''1 1

BERING YANN SDUS 7''2 2

DAVILLE DYLAN BMSA 7''4 3

MODESTIN MORGAN ESS 7''6 4

200 METRES

SERIE 1

DIEDHIOU DJIBRIL NLSA 27''3 1

SERIE 2

BERING YANN SDUS 24''0 1

DAVILLE DYLAN BMSA 24''9 2

DAGUIR QUENTIN CSR 26''5 3

GAINVILLE ARTHUR ASGB 29''8 4

SERIE 3

LOUBERI KILLIAN ESCXV 27''4 1

RAJENDRABOSE DELAKSMAN CMA 29''9 2
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800 METRES

DELAUNAY ALEXANDRE ESV 2'24''5 1

GOLDBERG MATHIAS CAR 2'26''6 2

GAINVILLE ARTHUR ASGB 2'33''3 3

1500 METRES

BANELHAQ BILEL COMA 5'18''5 1

BARON ANTOINE ESCXV 5'22''1 2

POIDS

ROMAIN WESLEY TAC 11m01 1

LAMARTINIERE WILLIAM CMAA 8m13 2

KEITA MOHAMED CMAA 8m12 3

VERMONT DYLAN BMSA 7m89 4

GOLDBERG MATHIAS CAR 7m87 5

DAGUIN QUENTIN CSB 5m99 6

EIXARCH LORENZO CSB 4m94 7

LONGUEUR

MODESTIN MORGAN ESS 6m08 1

DAVILLE DYLAN BMSA 4m97 2

BANELHAQ BILEL COMA 4m93 3

LOUBER KILLIAN ESCXV 4m31 4



JF

Page 18

JUNIORS – FEMININES

60 METRES

SERIE 1

MEITE MASSEMO SDUS 8''4 1

CHALU CHARLENNE TAC 8''8 2

EMILE KARLENE ACMA 9''2 3

JEAN LAGNASSE ESS 9''7 4

SERIE 2

CUTILLAS EMMA CAR 8''6 1

MENNES MARICINA SDUS - NP

FINALE

CHALU CHARLENE TAC 8''9 1

EMILE KARLENE ACMA 9''1 2

SOUANE TIDA ACMA - NP

CUTILLAS EMMA CAR - NP

200 METRES

SERIE 1

MEITE MASSEMO SDUS 30''5 1

EMILE KARLENE ACMA 32''5 2

OUDIN BARBARA NLSA 33''8 3

SERIE 2

GRIPACUS MELISSA CAR 27''8 1

MENDES MARILINA SDUS 28''9 2

JEAN-DENIS MARINE TAC 31''8 3

400 METRES

KOITA ASSA TAC 1'12''3 1

POIDS

CHIPAN WEDLEYNE ESS 7m95 1

TRIPLE SAUT

CUTILLAS EMMA CAR 9m84 1

KOULIBALY ROUGYATOU NLSA 8m38 2
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LONGUEUR

MENDES RAMOS MARILENA SDUS 4m72 1

CHALU CHARLENE TAC 4m48 2

EMILE KARLENE ACMA 3m90 3
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SENIORS 1 – MASCULINS

200 METRES

IKHLEF MOUHAMAD SDUS 23''8 1

KOPF DORIAN NLSA 24''6 2

TAMBADOU SIDI ESV 24''9 3

KEITA SOULEYMANE SDUS 25''2 4

BOUALI NABIL CMA 25''3 5

BARADJI MACIRE SDUS 26''6 6

VILLEJOUBERT ARNAUD NLSA 28''7 7

HURTADO KEVIN ASGB 29''4 8

ALBINO VINICIO CMAA 31''6 9

MARCOUS PIERRE COMA 38''3 10

60 METRES

SERIE 1

IKHLEF MOUHAMAD SDUS 7''3 1

KEITA SOULEYMANE SDUS 7''5 2

BARADJI MACIRE SDUS 8''1 3

ALBINO VINICIO CMA 8''5 4

SERIE 2

KISUNGO CEDRIC SDUS 7''4 1

BOUALI NABIL CMA 7''8 2

MUY THIERRY CMA 8''3 3

VILLEJOUBERT ARNAUD NLSA 8''7 4

FINALE

KISUNGO CEDRIC SDUS 7''2 1

IKHLEF MOUHAMAD SDUS 7''3 2

KEITE SOULEYMANE SDUS 7''4 3

BOUALI NABIL CMA 7''8 4

60 METRES HAIES

IKHLEF MOUHAMAD SDUS - NP

400 METRES

SERIE 1

IKHLEF MOUHAMAD SDUS 57''4 3

BOUALI NABIL CMA 58''1 4

TAMBADOU SIDI ESV 58''3 5

KEITA SOULEYMANE SDUS 59''1 6
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SERIE 2

KITU MOISE SDUS 54''4 1

KEITA MOHAMED CMA 56''8 2

800 METRES

KOPF DORIAN NLSA 2'17''7 1

ATTIKIBE ERVIN NLSA 2'22''0 2

ADNABI NORDINE SDUS 2'23''3 3

3000 METRES MARCHE

MESSOUCI FARES COMA 19'05''7 1

1500 METRES

CHIAHOU ABDELOUAHAB COMA 4'50''9 1

POIDS

DARCELUS CHAVANNE SDUS 13m94 1

FEUILLARD JOHAN SDUS 10m59 2

PESCHE MAXIME ASGB 9m11 3

TRIPLE SAUT

PESCHE MAXIME ASGB 10m80 1

LONGUEUR

KHATTABE MOURAD COMA 3m77 1

LONGUEUR

TAMBADOU SIDI ESV 4m99 1

DIARRA SAMBA USMA 4m18 2

PERCHE

KEITA SOULEYMANE SDUS 2m50 1

HAUTEUR

KEITA SOULEYMANE SDUS 1m60 1

CAIRO ROMAIN SDUS 1m55 2
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SENIORS 1 – FEMININES

60 METRES

SOUANE TIDA ACMA 9''6 1

RODRIGUES MELISSA ACMA 10''5 2

200 METRES

SARRAUT MARIA USOB 35''4 1

400 METRES

FOFANA KANDE ESS 1'15''7 1

COGNET LUDIVINE ESS 1'17''5 2

RODRIGUES MELISSA ACMA - NP

800 METRES

FOFANA KANDE ESS 2'33''5 1

VEREAMER CECILE ASGB 2'41''9 2

CAPPELAERE CAMILLE ASGB 3'06''5 3

GERARD ANNE-LAURE ASGB 3'12''9 4

3000 METRES MARCHE

GUYOT ELSA USMA 18'30''0 1

1500 METRES

RODRIGUES MELISSA ACMA 6'21''7 1

GERARD ANNE-LAURE ASGB 6'53''5 2

POIDS

ETOMBA ANNA NLSA 11m97 1

SOUANE TIDA ACMA 8m99 2

DOLY MAGDALA SDUS 6m55 3

MANKENDA FLORE ASGB 6m34 4

RODRIGUES MELISSA ACMA 5m15 5

TRIPLE SAUT

GERARD ANNE-LAURE ASGB 7m75 1

RODRIGUES MANUELA NLSA 7m75 2
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LONGUEUR

JOVINAC ANDREA SDUS 4m80 1

VERCAMER CECILE ASGB 4m08 2

GERARD ANNE-LAURE ASGB 3m39 3

MANKENDA FLORE ASGB 3m34 4

HAUTEUR

SOUANE TIDA ACMA 1m15 1
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SENIORS 2 – MASCULINS

60 METRES

LENDO PIERRE SDUS 7''3 1

LEROY SEBASTIEN NLSA 7''3 2

SIBY FOUSSEYNI ESS 7''8 3

DIARRA SAMBA USMA 8''7 4

200 METRES

LEROY SEBASTIEN NLSA 24''9 1

SIBY FOUSSEYNI ESS 25''9 2

800 METRES 

CHOLLOIS ADRIEN USOB 2'27''3 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

BOLLINGER VINCENT NLSA 17'26''1 1

1500 METRES

REBRAY ARNAUD ABDO 4'34''4 1

FETTAME SOFIANE USOB 5'09''8 2

DEBBI DJAMEL USOB - NP

POIDS

DIARRA SAMBA USMA 7m75 1

LONGUEUR

MARTINEL ERIC NLSA 5m22 1
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SENIORS 2 – FEMININES

60 METRES

BAILLOD JEANNE ESS - NP

60 METRES HAIES

PICAUT RECHAL ELODIE BMSA 9''5 1

200 METRES

MONTEIRO VIVIANE TAC 29''7 1

400 METRES

RELMY ERIKA USMA 1'16''3 1

800 METRES

GARCIA MALALI TAC 4'14''9 1

POIDS

PICAUT RECHAL ELODIE BMSA 9m61 1

SYLVA VALERIE ACMA 6m96 2

HAUTEUR

PICAUT RECHAL ELODIE BMSA 1m45 1
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VETERANS 1 – MASCULINS

60 METRES

POLTER WILLY SDUS 8''2 1

60 METRES HAIES

SAVIGNAT PLUMA MARIE-CLAUDE TAC 11''6 1

200 METRES

BARADJI MOUSSA SDUS 26''4 1

DASILVA PHILIPPE ABDO 29''7 2

800 METRES

JARRON JOEL CAR 2'40''3 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

PANNETIER ROGER MASC 19'17''5 1

1500 METRES

DASILVA PHILIPPE ABDO 5'19''3 1

KHALFALLAH BRAHIM ABDO 5'32''8 2

BAKAYOKO ABDOULAYE CMA 5'52''5 3

POIDS

VANDECASTEELE FRANCKY TAC 12m91 1

VALLEE CHRISTOPHE CSB 7m79 2

TRIPLE SAUT

BARADJI MOUSSA SDUS 9m67 1

DASILVA PHILIPPE ABDO 9m11 2

LONGUEUR

VANDECASTEELE FRANCKY TAC 6m09 1
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PERCHE

POLTER WYLLY SDUS 2m50 1

DASILVA PHILIPPE ABDO 2m00 2

HAUTEUR

POLTER WYLLY SDUS 1m70 1
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VETERANS 1 - FEMININES

60 METRES HAIES

ROYER NACK LOLITA SDUS 11''5 1

300 METRES

OUBENSAID FATIMA ACMA - NP

800 METRES

ROYER NACK LOLITA SDUS 3'16''9 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

OUBENSAID FATIMA ACMA 20'08''4 1

LOUIZ NADIA USMA 24'54''2 2

POIDS

RATSIMBAZAFY DORIS ANGE TAC 12m99 1

GARATEA SIUSANA ASGB 8m89 2

ROYER NACK LOLITA SDUS 9m24 3
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VETERANS 2 – MASCULINS

60 METRES

EL KOUZI YOUSSEF CSV 8''7 1

200 METRES

LEFORESTIER DIDIER USMA 27''1 1

LOTTIER PASCAL MASC 32''2 2

60 METRES HAIES

LEFORESTIER DIDIER USMA 9''9 1

800 METRES

GARNIER JEAN-JACQUES CMA 3'15''6 1

1500 METRES

LOUSTAU JEAN-MICHEL NLSA 6'09''9 1

POIDS

PROMAIN BRUNO TAC 13m20 1

NANA DWANANG SDUS 12m24 2

LOTTIER PASCAL MASC 11m13 3

LEFORESTIER DIDIER USMA 10m88 4

GARNIER JEAN-JACQUES CMAA 6m79 5

LONGUEUR

GARNIER JEAN-JACQUES CMAA 3m34 1

PERCHE

COLOMBI BRUNO SDUS 2m00 1
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VETERANS 2 – FEMININES

800 METRES

BEAUFRETON ISABELLE CAR 3'14''6 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

LABORDE SYLVIE USMA 19'35''1 1

SARAZIN EDITH USMA 22''52''0 2

POIDS

BEAUFRETON ISABELLE CAR 7m36 1
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VETERANS 3 - MASCULINS

60 METRES

PANNETIER ROGER MASC 10''2 1

GOHIER CHRISTIAN MASC 11''3 2

200 METRES

PANNETTIER ROGER MASC 33''8 1

GOHIER CHRISTIAN MASC 37''1 2

800 METRES

LEPAGE PHILIPPE ASGB 3'17''6 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

GOHIER CHRISTIAN MASC 22'01''7 1

POIDS

GOHIER CHRISTIAN MASC 10m10 1

LEPAGE PHILIPPE ASGB 9m75 2

PANNETIER ROGER MASC 7m97 3
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VETRANS 3 – FEMININES

800 METRES

RUNGASSAMY EVA CMA 3'35''7 1

3000 METRES MARCHE

GODIN MARIE-ANNICK USMA 19'06''1 1

REBRAY ANNE-MARIE ABDO 21'18''9 2

POIDS

RUINEAU COLETTE CAR 6m61 1

TRIPLE SAUT

DORINA ANNIE SDUS 8m40 1

HAUTEUR

RUINEAU COLETTE CAR 1m00 1
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VETERANS 4 – MASCULINS

POIDS

DEMANGE WILLIAM MASC 10m26 1
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RELAIS

Minimes

SERIE 1

ESV 1'36''7 2

BMSA 1'44''3 4

NLSA 1'45''3 6

SERIE 2

ABDO 1'36''0 1

TAC 1'41''0 3

NLSA 1'45''0 5

CJSV

SERIE 1

USMA 2'34''2 4

ASGB 2'38''6 5

ESV - DQ

SERIE 2

ESS 2'15''9 1

NLSA 2'17''8 2

BMSA 2'18''3 3


	MM
	MF
	CM
	CF
	JM
	JF
	S1M
	S1F
	S2M
	S2F
	V1M
	V1F
	V2M
	V2F
	V3M
	V3F
	V4M
	RELAIS

